
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4635
ANSWERED ON:18.04.2001
BILATERAL AGREEMENTS
CHANDRAKANT BHAURAO KHAIRE;JASWANT SINGH BISHNOI;P.D. ELANGOVAN;THAAWAR CHAND GEHLOT

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the countries with which agreements in different sectors have been signed by the Union Government during the last three years till date; and

(b) the details thereof, sector-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR EXTERNAL AFFAIRS (SHRI U.V. KRISHNAM RAJU)

(a)-(b) The information is being collected and will be placed on the Table of the House.
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